Typical Applications10.2 DCS Series
DC Servo Drives10
90W                       400W                     400W
Rated Power
Features10.1
The DCS series drives are fully digital brushed servo drives developed with high performance DSP and advanced algorithms for smooth motion control. Opto-
isolated step and direction control inputs allow the drives to be drop-in replacements for stepper motor drives. In low power motion control applications DC
servo motor systems perform as well as or even better than AC servo motor systems with high precision, high reliability and low noise at far lower costs.

11.4 Speed-Torque Curves DC Servos
Order Information12
Power
50 W
Drive
DCM50202A-1000
CABLE-PC-1 (RS232 cable for using ProTuner. 1.5m standard.)
Note: The DCM50202A-1000  is a DC servo motor with a 1000-line incremental encoder
(A, B phase single-ended) , and the DCM50202A-500, a DC servo motor with a 500-line incremental
encoder (A, B phase single-ended) is optional.
CABLE-PC (RS232 cable for using ProTuner. 1.5m standard.)
Note: The DCM50205-1000  is a DC servo motor with a 1000-line incremental encoder
(A, B phase single-ended) , and the DCM50205-500, a DC servo motor with a 500-line incremental
encoder (A, B phase single-ended) is optional.
CABLE-PC (RS232 cable for using ProTuner. 1.5m standard.)
Note: The DCM50205D-1000  is a DC servo motor with a 1000-line incremental encoder
(A, B phase differential) , and the DCM50205D-500, a DC servo motor with a 500-line incremental
encoder (A, B phase differential) is optional.
CABLE-PC (RS232 cable for using ProTuner. 1.5m standard.)
Note: The DCM50207-1000  is a DC servo motor with a 1000-line incremental encoder
(A, B phase single-ended) , and the DCM50207-500,  a DC servo motor with a 500-line incremental
encoder (A, B phase single-ended) is optional.
CABLE-PC (RS232 cable for using ProTuner. 1.5m standard.)
Note: The DCM50207D-1000  is a DC servo motor with a 1000-line incremental encoder
(A, B phase differential) , and the DCM50207D-500,  a DC servo motor with a 500-line incremental
encoder (A, B phase differential) is optional.
Motor Accessories
50 W
DCM50202AD-1000
80 W
DCS810S DCM50205-1000
80 W
DCS810 DCM50205D-1000
120 W
DCS810S DCM50207-1000
120 W
DCS810 DCM50207D-1000
CABLE-PC-1 (RS232 cable for using ProTuner. 1.5m standard.)
Note: The DCM50202AD-1000  is a DC servo motor with a 1000-line incremental encoder
(A, B phase differential) , and the DCM50202AD-500, a DC servo motor with a 500-line incremental
encoder (A, B phase differential) is optional.
DCS303
90 W
DCS810 / DCS810S